PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

TED*PSGRKCW

x =independently organized TED event

You are cordially invited
% 3:00pm - Saturday, 27 November 2021
9 Chandra Seminar Hall, PSGRKCW

Theme: 'Women Empowerment'

SPEAKERS

Kalki Subramaniam Dr Kezevino Aram Deepthi Ravula

Entrepreneur, Poet, Actor, and LGBT activist President, Shanti Ashram CEO, WE Hub, Government of Telangana

Rajashree Natai‘ajan Shobana Kumar

CEO, Cognizant Foundation Writer, Poet
Founder, Small Differences



TED*PSGRKCW

x =independently organized TED event

1500 hrs

1502 hrs

1505 hrs

1510 hrs

1515 hrs

1540 hrs

1600 hrs

1620 hrs

1645 hrs

1710 hrs

1730 hrs

1740 hrs

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

Invocation

Welcome

Prof S Balasubramanian, Director, GRG Centre for
Advanced Studies

Opening Remarks

Dr Nandini Rangaswamy, Chairperson, GRG Institutions,
Coimbatore

TEDX Intro Video Clip
Kezevino Aram, President, Shanthi Ashram, Coimbatore

Shobana Kumar, Writer, Poet, Founder - Small
Differences, Coimbatore

Networking Break

Deepthi Ravula, CEO, WE Hub, Government of Telangana

Rajashree Natarajan, CEO, Cognizant Foundation,
Chennai

Kalki Subramaniam, Entrepreneur, Poet, Actor, and
LGBT Activist, Pollachi

Closing Remarks

Dr Vandana Madhavkumar, Licensee and Lead Organiser
& Faculty, GRGSMS, Coimbatore

High Tea



TED*PSGRKCW

x=independently organized TED event

Event Partners

ﬁ ~A L S o
ROOIG ELG

Always Better.
ADDING VALUE

/3? autoprint

ensuring value driven relationship

Annc\pooma



