



# **TED** PSGRKCW

### You are cordially invited



3:00pm - Saturday, 27 November 2021



Chandra Seminar Hall, PSGRKCW

#### Theme: 'Women Empowerment'

**SPEAKERS** 



Kalki Subramaniam



Dr Kezevino Aram President, Shanti Ashram



Deepthi Ravula CEO, WE Hub, Government of Telangana



CEO, Cognizant Foundation



Shobana Kumar Writer, Poet Founder, Small Differences

### **TED**<sup>X</sup>**PSGRKCW** x = independently organized TED event

#### **PROGRAMME SCHEDULE**

1500 hrs	 Invocation
1502 hrs	 Welcome Prof S Balasubramanian, Director, GRG Centre for Advanced Studies
1505 hrs	 <b>Opening Remarks</b> Dr Nandini Rangaswamy, Chairperson, GRG Institutions, Coimbatore
1510 hrs	 TEDx Intro Video Clip
1515 hrs	 Kezevino Aram, President, Shanthi Ashram, Coimbatore
1540 hrs	 <b>Shobana Kumar,</b> Writer, Poet, Founder - Small Differences, Coimbatore
1600 hrs	 Networking Break
1620 hrs	 Deepthi Ravula, CEO, WE Hub, Government of Telangana
1645 hrs	 Rajashree Natarajan, CEO, Cognizant Foundation, Chennai
1710 hrs	 Kalki Subramaniam, Entrepreneur, Poet, Actor, and LGBT Activist, Pollachi
1730 hrs	 <b>Closing Remarks</b> Dr Vandana Madhavkumar, Licensee and Lead Organiser & Faculty, GRGSMS, Coimbatore
1740 hrs	 High Tea

# **TED**×PSGRKCW

**Event Partners** 







